
Orientation
2024 Summer/Fall Session Dates

2024 Summer/Fall Transfer Sessions

• Friday, April 19 – Transfer Orientation

• Thursday, May 9 – Transfer Orientation (includes COMPASS/EXCEL)

• Friday, May 10 – Transfer Orientation (includes Downtown)

• Wednesday, June 5 – Transfer Orientation (includes Rosen)

• Wednesday, June 12 – Transfer Orientation (includes Downtown)

• Wednesday, July 10 – Transfer Orientation

• Wednesday, July 17  – Transfer Orientation (includes Downtown)

• Wednesday, July 24 – Transfer Orientation (includes COMPASS/EXCEL)

• Wednesday, July 31 – Transfer Orientation 

• Monday, August 5 – Transfer Orientation 

• Thursday, August 15  – Transfer Orientation (includes Downtown and Rosen)

• Friday, August 16 – Transfer Orientation

Please Note:

• Sessions are filled on a first-come, first-served basis including the separate but 
simultaneous Family & Guest Orientation program on each date. 

• When making an Orientation reservation, students will only be able to choose 
from dates available to their student type.

FIRST PREFERENCE FOR SUMMER ADMITS

FIRST PREFERENCE FOR FALL ADMITS


